
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= MORNINGSTAR UNITED METHODIST
CHURCH INC; Date Recorded= 2016/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201605260001
79970

05/26/2016
10:52:00

MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201605260001
79980

05/26/2016
10:52:01

MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

21 65 Lot#:216
Book:21 Pg:65
Sub:BRYNLEI
GH ESTATES
2ND SECTOR

201605260001
79970

05/26/2016
10:52:00

MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

29 64 Lot#:1 Book:29
Pg:64
Sub:MORNING
STAR UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH

201605260001
79970

05/26/2016
10:52:00

MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201605260001
79970

05/26/2016
10:52:00

MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201605260001
79960

05/26/2016
10:51:59

MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Grantee RESOLUTION MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Other:SEE
INST

201605260001
79960

05/26/2016
10:51:59

MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor RESOLUTION MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Other:SEE
INST

201605260001
79970

05/26/2016
10:52:00

MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

21 65 Lot#:216
Book:21 Pg:65
Sub:BRYNLEI
GH ESTATES
2ND SECTOR

201605260001
79980

05/26/2016
10:52:01

MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201605260001
79980

05/26/2016
10:52:01

MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201605260001
79980

05/26/2016
10:52:01

MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

29 64 Lot#:1 Book:29
Pg:64
Sub:MORNING
STAR UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH



201605260001
79980

05/26/2016
10:52:01

MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


