Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= MORNINGSTAR UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC; Date Recorded= 2016/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201605260001 79970	05/26/2016 10:52:00	MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201605260001 79980	05/26/2016 10:52:01	MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			21	65		Lot#:216 Book:21 Pg:65 Sub:BRYNLEI GH ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
201605260001 79970	05/26/2016 10:52:00	MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			29	64		Lot#:1 Book:29 Pg:64 Sub:MORNING STAR UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
201605260001 79970	05/26/2016 10:52:00	MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201605260001 79970	05/26/2016 10:52:00	MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Other:SEE INST
201605260001 79960	05/26/2016 10:51:59	MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC	Grantee	RESOLUTION	MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC						Other:SEE INST
201605260001 79960	05/26/2016 10:51:59	MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	RESOLUTION	MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC						Other:SEE INST
201605260001 79970	05/26/2016 10:52:00	MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			21	65		Lot#:216 Book:21 Pg:65 Sub:BRYNLEI GH ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
201605260001 79980	05/26/2016 10:52:01	MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK						Other:SEE INST
201605260001 79980	05/26/2016 10:52:01	MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201605260001 79980	05/26/2016 10:52:01	MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			29	64		Lot#:1 Book:29 Pg:64 Sub:MORNING STAR UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

	05/26/2016 10:52:01 MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC	D TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
--	---	------------	---------------------	--	--